
START LIST FOR STAGE 10

FIM

N° Biv Drivers Grp ClOrder DSS VehicleCTRL

 68 HONDA CRF 4501 GP 7:05:00 6:45:00  7:00:00 Tosha SCHAREINA (ESP)

 1 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY2 GP 7:08:00 6:48:00  7:03:00 Daniel SANDERS (AUS)

 14 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA3 R2 7:11:00 6:51:00  7:06:00 Michael DOCHERTY (RSA)

 9 HONDA CRF 4504 GP 7:14:00 6:54:00  7:09:00 Ricky BRABEC (USA)

 10 HONDA CRF 4505 GP 7:17:00 6:57:00  7:12:00 Skyler HOWES (USA)

 42 HONDA CRF 4506 GP 7:20:00 7:00:00  7:15:00 Adrien VAN BEVEREN (FRA)

 66 KOVE 450 RALLY7 R2 7:23:00 7:03:00  7:18:00 Neels THERIC (FRA)

 7 SHERCO 450 RALLY8 GP 7:26:00 7:06:00  7:21:00 Bradley COX (RSA)

 77 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY9 GP 7:29:00 7:09:00  7:24:00 Luciano BENAVIDES (ARG)

 85 HONDA CRF 45010 R2 7:32:00 7:12:00  7:27:00 Preston CAMPBELL (USA)

 44 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY REPLICA11 R2 7:34:00 7:14:00  7:29:00 Josep PEDRÓ (ESP)

 39 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA12 R2 7:36:00 7:16:00  7:31:00 Benjamin MELOT (FRA)

 27 KOVE 450 RALLY13 R2 7:38:00 7:18:00  7:33:00 Milan ENGEL (CZE)

 98 HOTO RALLY14 GP 7:40:00 7:20:00  7:35:00 Mason KLEIN (USA)

 46 HERO  450 RALLY15 GP 7:42:00 7:22:00  7:37:00 Ross BRANCH (BOT)

 57 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA16 R2 7:44:00 7:24:00  7:39:00 Khaliunbold ERDENEBILEG (MGL)

 28 HONDA CRF 45017 R2 7:46:00 7:26:00  7:41:00 Nerimantas JUCIUS (LTU)

 29 HONDA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA18 R2 7:48:00 7:28:00  7:43:00 Paolo LUCCI (ITA)

 11 HERO  450 RALLY19 GP 7:50:00 7:30:00  7:45:00 Ignacio CORNEJO (CHI)

 16 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA20 R2 7:52:00 7:32:00  7:47:00 Toni Mulec (SLO)

 32 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA21 R2 7:53:00 7:33:00  7:48:00 Tommaso MONTANARI (ITA)

 41 HONDA CRF 45022 R2 7:54:00 7:34:00  7:49:00 Ruy BARBOSA (CHI)

 35 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA23 R2 7:55:00 7:35:00  7:50:00 Bruno SANTOS (POR)

 84 HONDA CRF 45024 R2 7:56:00 7:36:00  7:51:00 Martim VENTURA (POR)

 78 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA25 R2 7:57:00 7:37:00  7:52:00 Arnau LLEDÓ (ESP)

 58 HONDA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA26 R2 7:58:00 7:38:00  7:53:00 KARKA Dovydas (LTU)

 25 HONDA CRF 45027 R2 7:59:00 7:39:00  7:54:00 Jérôme MARTINY (BEL)

 73 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY28 GP 8:00:00 7:40:00  7:55:00 Edgar CANET (ESP)

 64 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA29 R2 8:01:00 7:41:00  7:56:00 VAUDRAN Alexandre (SUI)

 34 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA30 R2 8:02:00 7:42:00  7:57:00 Emanuel GYENES (ROU)

 38 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA31 R2 8:03:00 7:43:00  7:58:00 Jérôme BAS (FRA)

 99 KOVE 450 RALLY32 R2 8:04:00 7:44:00  7:59:00 Javi VEGA (ESP)

 79 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA33 R2 8:05:00 7:45:00  8:00:00 Murun PUREVDORJ (MGL)

 101 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA34 R2 8:06:00 7:46:00  8:01:00 Maximilian SCHEK (GER)

 148 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY35 R2 8:07:00 7:47:00  8:02:00 Tomas DE GAVARDO (CHI)

 124 KOVE 450 RALLY36 R2 8:08:00 7:48:00  8:03:00 Andrea GAVA (ITA)

 120 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA37 R2 8:09:00 7:49:00  8:04:00 Matthieu CAUVIN (FRA)

 86 GASGAS 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA38 R2 8:10:00 7:50:00  8:05:00 Charlie HERBST (FRA)

 49 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA39 R2 8:11:00 7:51:00  8:06:00 Juan Santiago ROSTAN (ARG)

 36 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA40 R2 8:12:00 7:52:00  8:07:00 David PABIŠKA (CZE)

 45 KOVE 450 RALLY41 R2 8:12:30 7:52:30  8:07:30 Sunier SUNIER (CHN)

 108 HOTO RALLY42 R2 8:13:00 7:53:00  8:08:00 SHI Haoyu (CHN)

 81 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA43 R2 8:13:30 7:53:30  8:08:30 Saulius KLEVINSKAS (LTU)

 55 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA44 R2 8:14:00 7:54:00  8:09:00 Florian BANCILHON (FRA)

 47 KOVE 450 RALLY45 R2 8:14:30 7:54:30  8:09:30 Bartlomiej TABIN (POL)

 37 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA46 R2 8:15:00 7:55:00  8:10:00 Leonardo COLA (ARG)

 107 HONDA 45047 R2 8:15:30 7:55:30  8:10:30 Eid RAFIC (LBN)

 136 HONDA CRF 45048 R2 8:16:00 7:56:00  8:11:00 OLTHOF Ian (NED)

 53 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA49 R2 8:16:30 7:56:30  8:11:30 Vasileios BOUDROS (GRE)

 130 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA50 R2 8:17:00 7:57:00  8:12:00 Iñigo ZARDOYA (ESP)
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 93 HONDA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA51 R2 8:17:30 7:57:30  8:12:30 Tiziano INTERNO (ITA)

 132 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA52 R2 8:18:00 7:58:00  8:13:00 Carlos LÓPEZ BELLOSO (ESP)

 80 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA53 R2 8:18:30 7:58:30  8:13:30 Robbie WALLACE (GBR)

 61 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA54 R2 8:19:00 7:59:00  8:14:00 Bertrand DOMET (FRA)

 18 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA55 R2 8:19:30 7:59:30  8:14:30 Dusan DRDAJ (CZE)

 137 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA56 R2 8:20:00 8:00:00  8:15:00 Mathieu TROQUIER (FRA)

 65 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA57 R2 8:20:30 8:00:30  8:15:30 Guillaume CHOLLET (FRA)

 33 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA58 R2 8:21:00 8:01:00  8:16:00 Thomas KONGSHøJ (DEN)

 123 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA59 R2 8:21:30 8:01:30  8:16:30 Filip GROT (POL)

 40 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA60 R2 8:22:00 8:02:00  8:17:00 Zhao HONGYI (CHN)

 56 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA61 R2 8:22:30 8:02:30  8:17:30 ZHANG Min (CHN)

 63 HONDA CRF 45062 R2 8:23:00 8:03:00  8:18:00 Neil HAWKER (GBR)

 135 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA63 R2 8:23:30 8:03:30  8:18:30 Nathan RAFFERTY (USA)

 90 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA64 R2 8:24:00 8:04:00  8:19:00 Simon MARCIC (SLO)

 138 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA65 R2 8:24:30 8:04:30  8:19:30 Joan Guillen Turon (ESP)

 125 HONDA CRF 45066 R2 8:25:00 8:05:00  8:20:00 Shinya FUJIWARA (JPN)

 52 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA67 R2 8:25:30 8:05:30  8:20:30 Antoine DETOURBET (FRA)

 121 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA68 R2 8:26:00 8:06:00  8:21:00 Thibault BOUCHEROT (FRA)

 71 HONDA CRF 45069 R2 8:26:30 8:06:30  8:21:30 Cesare ZACCHETTI (ITA)

 26 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA70 R2 8:27:00 8:07:00  8:22:00 Konrad DĄBROWSKI (POL)

 60 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA71 R2 8:27:30 8:07:30  8:22:30 Matthieu JAUFFRAUD (FRA)

 92 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA72 R2 8:28:00 8:08:00  8:23:00 Crhristopher JAUTARD (FRA)

 134 HONDA CFR 45073 R2 8:28:30 8:08:30  8:23:30 HERTLEIN Markus (GER)

 76 HONDA CRF 45074 R2 8:29:00 8:09:00  8:24:00 PRZYBYIOWSKI Robert (POL)

 51 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA75 R2 8:29:30 8:09:30  8:24:30 Rachid AL-LAL LAHADIL (ESP)

 89 FANTIC  450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA76 R2 8:30:00 8:10:00  8:25:00 Ehab AL HAKEEM (LBN)

 67 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA77 R2 8:30:30 8:10:30  8:25:30 Dennis MILDENBERGER (SUI)

 103 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA78 R2 8:31:00 8:11:00  8:26:00 Gediminas SATKUS (LTU)

 109 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA79 R2 8:31:30 8:11:30  8:26:30 Craig SEARLES (GBR)

 110 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA80 R2 8:32:00 8:12:00  8:27:00 Carl SEARLES (GBR)

 105 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA81 R2 8:32:30 8:12:30  8:27:30 Benjamin POUSSET (FRA)

 104 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA82 R2 8:33:00 8:13:00  8:28:00 Rémy MOREAU (FRA)

 87 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA83 R2 8:33:30 8:13:30  8:28:30 Thierry BETHYS (FRA)

 139 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA84 R2 8:34:00 8:14:00  8:29:00 Romain BOUZIGON (FRA)

 106 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA85 R2 8:34:30 8:14:30  8:29:30 Mattia RIVA (ITA)

 111 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA86 R2 8:35:00 8:15:00  8:30:00 Ludwig MESSAGER (FRA)

 74 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA87 R2 8:35:30 8:15:30  8:30:30 Nuno SILVA (POR)

 114 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA88 R2 8:36:00 8:16:00  8:31:00 Charles PICK (FRA)

 102 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA89 R2 8:36:30 8:16:30  8:31:30 BROCK David (AUS)

 115 GASGAS 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA90 R2 8:37:00 8:17:00  8:32:00 GARRIDO Alonso (ESP)

 70 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA91 R2 8:37:30 8:17:30  8:32:30 Francisco ARREDONDO (GUA)

 129 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA92 R2 8:38:00 8:18:00  8:33:00 Borja PÉREZ (ESP)

 95 HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA93 R2 8:38:30 8:18:30  8:33:30 Juan Carlos TORRES (ESP)

 88 GASGAS RX 450F94 R2 8:39:00 8:19:00  8:34:00 Guillaume JAUNIN (FRA)

 119 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA95 R2 8:39:30 8:19:30  8:34:30 Fernando DOMINGUEZ (ESP)

 24 KTM 450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA96 R2 8:40:00 8:20:00  8:35:00 Abdulhalim AL MOGEERA (KSA)

 83 KOVE 450 RALLY97 R2 8:40:30 8:20:30  8:35:30 Badr AL HAMDAN (KSA)

97 Competitors IMN 801/01

The Clerk of the Course
Robert MENTAVERRI
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